Main tourist accommodation indicators

LANZAROTE (January 2026)

GUESTS BY ACCOMMODATION TYPE

Breakdown by dation type
TOTAL Hotels Apartments
Abroad Mainland Canary Islands Total Abroad Mainland Canary Islands Total Abroad Mainland Canary Islands Total
Jan-25 177,292 14,549 5,077 196,918 126,314 12,433 3,684 142,431 50,978 2,116 1,393 54,487
Jan-26 174,774 12,043 3,949 190,766 123,848 9,928 3,006 136,782 50,926 2,115 943 53,984
Change -2,518 -2,506 -1,128 -6,152 -2,466 -2,505 -678 -5,649 -52 -1 -450 -503
Change, % -1.4% -17.2% -22.2% -3.1% -2.0% -20.1% -18.4% -4.0% -0.1% 0.0% -32.3% -0.9%
BEDNIGHTS
Breakdown by accommodation type
TOTAL Hotels Apartments
Abroad Mainland Canary Islands Total Abroad Mainland Canary Islands Total Abroad Mainland Canary Islands Total
Jan-25 1,435,238 84,408 16,476 1,536,122 973,360 69,390 9,645 1,052,395 461,878 15,018 6,831 483,727
Jan-26 1,379,979 70,262 13,454 1,463,695 926,525 57,505 9,253 993,283 453,454 12,757 4,201 470,412
Change -55,259 -14,146 -3,022 -72,427 -46,835 -11,885 -392 -59,112 -8,424 -2,261 -2,630 -13,315
Change, % -3.9% -16.8% -18.3% -4.7% -4.8% -17.1% -4.1% -5.6% -1.8% -15.1% -38.5% -2.8%
LENGHT OF STAY
Breakdown by accommodation type
TOTAL Hotels Apartments
Abroad Mainland Canary Islands Total Abroad Mainland Canary Islands Total Abroad Mainland Canary Islands Total
Jan-25 8.1 5.8 3.2 7.8 7.7 5.6 2.6 7.4 9.1 7.1 4.9 8.9
Jan-26 7.9 5.8 3.4 7.7 7.5 5.8 3.1 7.3 8.9 6.0 4.5 8.7
Change -0.2 0.0 0.2 -0.1 -0.2 0.2 0.5 -0.1 -0.2 -1.1 -0.4 -0.2

GUESTS AND BEDNIGHTS BY PLACE OF RESIDENCE
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Note: LZ* (Lanzarote), FV* (Fuerteventura), GC* (Gran Canaria), TF* (Tenerife), LG* (La Gomera), LP* (La Palma) and EH* (El Hierro).
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Main tourist accommodation indicators

LANZAROTE (January 2026)

OCCUPANCY RATE PER ROOM / APARTMENT
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ADR (Average Daily Rate)

TOTAL (€)
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REVPAR (Revenue Per Available Room)

TOTAL (€)
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Note: "Guests indicator" refers to number of guests checking in as new arrivals.
Source: Encuestas de Alojamiento Turistico (ISTAC)

95

90

85

80

75

70

160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20

140
120
100
80
60
40
20

Hotels (%)

=0-2025 =—@=2026

J F M A M J J A S (0] N D

Hotels (€)

./‘-.—\_/'\/.__/

=0-2025 =@=2026

J F M A M J J A S o N D

Hotels (€)

T~

=0-2025 —@=2026

J F M A M J J A S o N D

100

80

60

40

20

140
120
100
80
60
40
20

140
120
100
80
60
40
20

Canary Qe
Istandg S, e

LATITVDE of LiFe

Apartments (%)

;_.__\/\./‘\.

=0-=2025 =8=2026

J F M A M J J A S o N D

Apartments (€)
W

=0-2025 —8=2026

J F M A M J J A S o N D

Apartments (€)

W

~=0-2025 =—@=2026

J F M A M J J A S o N D



